HAPL Spring Swing TopGolf Membership Drive Thursday, April 4, 2024

Event Time: 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM TopGolf Houston-Katy

William F. O'Neal, Castex Energy, Inc., Co-Chairman Susan E. Warner, Castex Energy, Inc., Co-Chairman

ENTRY FEE:	\$75.00 Per player for HAPL Members, \$80.00 per player for non-members. (Entry fee includes 2 Hours of Golf, Food, Soft Drinks, and 2 Alcoholic Beverage Tickets) *Special Bay Sponsorships are available including registration for one team and preferred bay placement. If interested, please see the attached sponsorship form.			
PAYMENT METHOD:	Payments can be made on the HAPL website through the Events page or Support Us link. If paying by check, please include the check with the team registry form included below.			
REGISTRATION:	Registration is on a first come, first serve basis. You are not considered registered until the entry fee is received. The tournament is open to all members of the Land Work Industry. Each team consists of 6 people per bay. If you desire to play on a set Team, it must consist of either 3 OR 6 people exactly. All other entries will be arranged in a potluck format. A Team Representative must be designated and must have his/her contact information below.			
TOURNAMENT DAY:	Check-in will begin for all golfers at 6:00 p.m. on Thursday, April 4, 2024, at the TopGolf Houston-Katy , 1030 Memorial Brook Blvd , Houston , TX 77084 . We will be stationed on the third floor and will also have access to the lounge. Rush hour traffic is always bad, so please plan accordingly.			
FORMAT:	3 or 6-man teams. Select/register your team or let	the Golf Cor	nmittee place you on a team.	
QUESTIONS/ PROBLEMS:	Please contact Susan Warner (281) 878-0034, or the	ne HAPL Off	ice – Lindsey Griffith (713) 622	-6868.
Y	X			37
				X
Please detach and mail w	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO " <i>HAPL</i> "	YABLE
PLEASE PRINT	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00 <u>y.com</u>	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO " <u>HAPL</u> "	YABLE
	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00	MAKE CHECKS PAY	YABLE
PLEASE PRINT	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00 <u>y.com</u> Bay Sponsor	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO " <u>HAPL</u> " Circle One: Team Registry/Single	YABLE Cost/player
PLEASE PRINT	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00 <u>y.com</u> Bay Sponsor	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO "HAPL" Circle One: Team Registry/Single Team Representative/Single	Cost/player \$75/80
PLEASE PRINT	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00 <u>y.com</u> Bay Sponsor	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO "HAPL" Circle One: Team Registry/Single Team Representative/Single Team Member	Cost/player \$75/80 \$75/80
PLEASE PRINT	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00 <u>y.com</u> Bay Sponsor	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO "HAPL" Circle One: Team Registry/Single Team Representative/Single Team Member Team Member	Cost/player \$75/80 \$75/80
PLEASE PRINT	Castex Energy, Inc. Attention: Susan E. V 333 Clay St., Suite 290 Houston, TX 77002 swarner@castexenerg	Varner 00 <u>y.com</u> Bay Sponsor	MAKE CHECKS PAY TO "HAPL" Circle One: Team Registry/Single Team Representative/Single Team Member Team Member Team Member	Cost/player \$75/80 \$75/80 \$75/80 \$75/80

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED:

Lounge Only @ \$25/Non-Golfer:___

Check	#
-------	---